Master of Business Administration Curriculum:

No
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12

Course ID
1701
1703
1705
1707
1709
1711
1713
1715
1717
1719
1721
1723

Course

Management Accounting
Organizational Management
Financial Management
Operations Management
Strategic Management

Strategic Project Management
Business Management & Entrepreneurship
Strategic Information Technology
Managing People

Business Communication
Managerial Economics

Thesis

Total Credits

Credits

W W W W W wWw w w wWw w w w

w
(o))



