## Master of Business Administration Curriculum:

No	Course ID	Course	Credits
1	1701	Management Accounting	3
2	1703	Organizational Management	3
3	1705	Financial Management	3
4	1707	Operations Management	3
5	1709	Strategic Management	3
6	1711	Strategic Project Management	3
7	1713	Business Management & Entrepreneurship	3
8	1715	Strategic Information Technology	3
9	1717	Managing People	3
10	1719	Business Communication	3
11	1721	Managerial Economics	3
12	1723	Thesis	3
		Total Credits	36